IDP 800 SERIES
Satellite Communication
Terminals.
Low-profile, battery-powered
satellite terminal for tracking
low-power assets.
IDP-800 is the first low-profile satellite communications terminal with an integrated
battery compartment that uses the two-way IsatData Pro satellite data service for

© ORBCOMM 2019. All rights reserved. � 230519A
�
Order codes and related products
SM201225-CXX 		  Integrated Antenna		  Batteries: Not Included/Non-Rechargeable
SM201225-DXX 		  Integrated Antenna		  Batteries: Included/Non-Rechargeable
SM201226-CXX 		  Integrated Antenna		  Batteries: Not Included/Rechargeable
SM201226-DXX		  Integrated Antenna		  Batteries: Included/Rechargeable
SM201227-CXX 		  Remote Antenna			   Batteries: Not Included/Non-Rechargeable
SM201227-DXX 		  Remote Antenna			   Batteries: Included/Non-Rechargeable
SM201228-CXX 		  Remote Antenna			   Batteries: Not Included/Rechargeable
SM201228-DXX		  Remote Antenna			   Batteries: Included/Rechargeable
ST100325-001 		  1-Wire Adapter
ST100231-001 		  Development Kit (Airtime, training and support included. Terminal purchased separately).